
LOT 6 MAGNOLIA PLACE S/D.
WD 1047-1839, CT 1211-1547,
WD 1325-1234, WD 1409-1023

CARR STEVE M/CARR SHEILA D
135 SW MINNIE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

27-5S-17-09415-106

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

27517.00 1.00/

299 SW CHERRYWOOD WAY, LAKE CITY
04/03/2025 MLU

09/05/2017 DF 6.08 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

0
4,500
55,000
59,500
7,159
52,341

0
52,341
59,500

0

59,500

1409/1023 4/03/2020 WD Q I 01 36,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BONNIE L COFFEY

STEVE M & SHEILA D 

1325/1234 11/08/2016 WD Q V 05 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLEN FARMS INC

BONNIE L COFFEY (SI
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

2 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

4,500

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


